Cコ \$40.C

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cottrell International, LLC		102/14/2002	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Certol International, LLC	
Street Address:	6120 East 58th Avenue	
City:	Commerce City	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80022	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1403623	PROCHEK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)576-0300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303.571.4000

Email: denverteas@townsend.com

Correspondent Name: David E. Sipiora

Address Line 1: Two Embarcadero Center, Eighth Floor
Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94111

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David E. Sipiora
Signature:	/des/
Date:	09/06/2005

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003153 FRAME: 0538

900031500

source=CERTOL_namechange#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003153 FRAME: 0539

/22/00 15:	56 FAX		🖾 002
1/11/02 FR	<u>1 09:37</u> FAX 750 75	Beck&Cassinis	₫ 002 ,
		Mail to: Secretary	
		Corporations S	
ease Includ	le a typed	1560 Broadway, S	
lf_address:	ed envelope	Denver, CO 80202	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		(303) 894-2251	2002 <u>(</u> 0 <i>2</i> 3524 M
UST BE TY	PED	Fax (303) 894-2242	\$ \$7.00 .
LING FEE:	\$25.00		SECRETARY OF STATE
	IT TWO COPIES		01-Z0-2002 16:27:52
	ات.	DLLC-19981074010	**REJECTED**
	4-4-4-4	MENT TO THE ARTICLES OF OR	GANDATION
	FOR A	COLORADO LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY
ursuant to t	he pravisions of the	e Colorado Limited Liability Compa	iny Act, the Articles of Organization
nall be ame	nded as set forth h		
	COT Exac	TRELL INTERNATIONAL, LLC of name of limited liability company	
	545	1 Joliet Street	
		Principal Address	FILED
	Den	ver, Colorado 80239-2003	BOOLETTA DAVIDGON
ity		State	COLOXAGO SE ZIP
CIRCLE AL	L THAT APPLY:		ZŪŪZ‡Ū3743i ii
	There is a shape	e in the name of the limited liability	company to 5.00
(A.)	i nere is a chang	a iii fire traine of the thruce hermy	
•	CF	RTOL INTERNATIONAL, LLC	02-14-2002 15:47:18
В.	There is a chang	e in the dissolution date of the limit	ted liability company to:
C.	There is a false	or erroneous statement or the mem	bers desire to change any other
	statement in the	Articles of Organization. Describe	below;
<u>.</u>	411 - CAL		amendments to the Limited Liability
Ð.		its uave elected to screet the 1934	e differiority to the morning
	Company Act.	COTTRELL	INTERNATIONAL, LLC
		By: CASSINIS	MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, IT
		MANAGER	
		$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$	
		By: Sur	and assure
		Edward A.	. Cassinis, President
			·
			Revised 7/95
			\d\(\lambda\)

RECORDED: 09/06/2005

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003153 FRAME: 0540